
Competition Stan Ward Cup
Warwick Cons. 1st v Home Guard 2nd

Round Final Referee Bill Farthing

Date Sunday 7th May 2023 Best of 7 Marker Alan Batchelder

Frame 1 Start Time 6:00 pm End Time 6:30 pm Recorder Alan Batchelder

Player
Name Neal Stribbling Score 0 Player

Name Connor Hickey Score 0
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Warwick Cons. Handicap 10 Home Guard Handicap 70
* 0 0 0 1 5 F-4 6 16 0 0 0 +4 1 1 75
0 0 0 1 1 17 0 0 0 1 1 76
0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 1 6 1 8 84
0 0 1.1 7 F-4 9 26 0 0 +4 1 1 89
0 1 1 27 0 0 0 89
0 0 0 27 0 1 1 90

1 7 8 35 0 0 90

0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 1 1 91

Frame 2 Start Time 6:35 pm End Time 6:56 pm

Player
Name Pete Holloway Score 1 Player

Name Phil Parkin Score 0
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Home Guard Handicap 73 Warwick Cons. Handicap 0
* 0 0 0 73 0 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 5 1 7 1 7 1 47 47
0 0 73 1 7 1 7 16 63
0 0 0 73 0 1 6 7 70
1 1 74 0 0 70
0 0 0 74 0 1 6 1 2 1 4 15 85
0 M-4 GA 74 0 (sn) +4 FB 89
M-4 74 +4 FB 0 (sn) 93
M-4 GA 74 +4 97
M-4 GA 74 +4 101
F-4 74 +4 FB 0 (sn) 105
M-4 74 +4 FB 1 6 7 116

0 0 74 1 3 4 120

0 0 74 0 0 120



Frame 3 Start Time 7:08 pm End Time 7:46 pm

Player
Name Chris White Score 1 Player

Name Ian Wagstaff Score 1
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Home Guard Handicap 52 Warwick Cons. Handicap 5
* 0 0 0 1 1 53 0 0 0 0 0 5
0 0 53 1 1 6
0 0 0 1 4 5 58 0 0 0 1 (sn) 1 7
M-4 GA 58 +4 11
0 0 58 1 1 12
0 0 58 1 7 8 20
0 0 58 1 1 21
1 1 59 0 0 21
0 0 59 1 5 6 27
F-4 0 59 +4 0 0 31
1 1 60 0 0 31
0 0 60 1 5 1 7 38
1 1 61 0 0 38
1 5 +4 6 71 1 5 M-4 GA 0 6 44
0 F-4 0 71 0 +4 2 3 5 53
4 4 75 0 0 53

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 58

0 0 0 6 6 81 0 0 0 0 58

Frame 4 Start Time 7:53 pm End Time 8:20 pm

Player
Name Ben Deller Score 1 Player

Name Nathan
Woodfield

Score 2

Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Warwick Cons. Handicap 0 Home Guard Handicap 53
* 0 0 +4 0 4 0 F-4 0 53
1 5 1 5 1 +4 13 21 F-4 0 53
1 1 22 1 6 1 8 61
0 0 22 1 5 1 7 68
0 0 1 5 1 7 1 5 1 7 28 50 0 0 0 0 68

1 1 51 0 0 68

0 0 1 3 1 5 56 0 0 2 3 5 73

4 5 6 7 22 78



Frame 5 Start Time 8:23 pm End Time 9:02 pm

Player
Name Luke Smith Score 2 Player

Name Duncan
McKowen

Score 2

Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Home Guard Handicap 63 Warwick Cons. Handicap 6
* 0 0 63 1 1 7
0 0 0 0 63 0 0 1 7 8 15
0 0 63 1 6 1 8 23
0 1 3 1 5 68 0 1 7 1 7 1 17 40
0 0 68 1 1 41
1 4 5 73 0 0 41
0 0 0 0 73 0 0 1 1 42
0 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 1 (sn) 1 43
M-4 0 73 +4 1 5 6 53
0 0 73 1 1 54
0 M-4 GA 0 73 0 (sn) +4 0 58
M-4 GA 73 +4 62
0 0 73 2 2 64

0 0 0 0 73 0 0 3 3 67

0 4 5 6 15 88 0 0 67

Frame 6 Start Time 9:07 pm End Time 9:42 pm

Player
Name Rich Baldwin Score 3 Player

Name Glenn Powell Score 2
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Home Guard Handicap 48 Warwick Cons. Handicap 22
* 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
0 1 1 50 0 1 1 23
0 1 1 51 0 0 0 23
0 1 5 6 57 0 0 0 23
0 0 0 57 0 1 3 4 27
0 0 57 1 1 28
1 1 58 0 0 28
0 1 5 6 64 0 0 0 28
0 0 0 64 0 1 5 1 5 12 40
0 0 64 1 1 41
1 2 3 67 0 0 41
0 0 0 1 7 8 75 0 0 0 0 0 41
0 0 1 1 76 0 0 0 0 41

0 0 0 76 0 2 2 43

0 0 3 4 7 83 0 0 0 43



Frame 7 Start Time Unplayed

Player
Name Home Guard

2nd
Score 4 Player

Name Warwick Cons.
1st

Score 2

Visit Details Key:
* 0 Player Breaks Off + score 0 0 1 2 No score, No score, Red Yellow

1 7 1 5 Red Black Red Blue 1.1 Two Reds potted

F -4 Four point Foul +4 Points received from Foul or Miss

F -7 Foul on the Black GA 0 Go Again + score

1 (sn) Snooker made after score FB 1 3 Free Ball given + score

M -4 Miss with points given away Miss Rule must be specified before the start of the match.


